Run - SD08 Route 34 PM
RT 34, BIRD

Description ~ SES/SSS/HWY 6 NORTH/YMIR/ZEEBEN RD

#1 - 2:00 PM - Nelson Operations / 90 Lakeside Drive
#2 - 2:45 PM - Bus Yard - bus exchanae / 715 DAVIES AVE

#3 - 2:55 PM - Salmo Elementarv School 807011 / 650 Glendale Ave
#4 - 3:00 PM - Salmo Secondarv 807012 / 715 DAVIES AVE

#5 - 3:03 PM - NYSTROM RD (ON)/ 9056 Hiahwav 6 Hwv

#6 - 3:03 PM - 8960 HWY 6 (ON) / 8947 Hiohwav 6 Hwv

#7 - 3:06 PM - 8887 HWY 6 (ON) / 8762 Hwv-6

#8 - 3:06 PM - 8819 HWY 6 (ON) / 8788 Hiahwav 6 Hwv

#9 - 3:13 PM - 8712 HWY 6 (ON)

#10 - 3:13 PM - 8615 HWY 6 (ON) / 8618 Highway 6 Hwy

#11 - 3:16 PM - 8204 HWY 6 (ON) / 8204 Hiahwav 6 Hwv

#12 - 3:16 PM - HWY 6 & PORCUPINE RD (OFF)

#13 - 3:17 PM - HWY 6 & WESTCO RD (OFF) / Hwv 6 & Weskco Rd
#14 - 3:18 PM - 1ST AVE & BALSAM ST

#15 - 3:19 PM - YIMR STORE / 7012 1st Ave

#16 - 3:20 PM - ZEEBEN RD & PORTO RICO YMIR RD

#17 - 3:45 PM - Nelson Obperations / 90 Lakeside Drive

4/10/2024 SDO08 Route 34 PM



